Sports Notice \' o
Term 4, Week 6 s
Thursday 22nd November 2018

Sports Assembly: C. MacDougal Detention (Room 13): E. Cindric Bus Duty: L. Abihanna

MCC Sport - Round 5 Vs Holy Cross College Ryde

Sport Staff Assembly Time and Location Travel Arrangements/ Venue

G. Kazanis, J. Somerfield, ) Bus to Bankstown Basketball Stadium,
A. McKevett, N. Collins 1210 - Start of Lunch; Year 12 Yard Bus return at approx 3.30pm

A. Scali, R. Almeidaq,

MCC Basketball (all teams)

Bus to Heffron Park, Maroubra

MCC Touch Football (all teams) 12.10 - Start of Lunch; Year 12 Yard

A. Sinadinos, A. Flogeras Bus return at approx 3.45pm
A Grade § U15s Cricket J. Drahalivas, M. Ward 12.10 - Start of Lunch; Year 12 Yard Szz ::T?r::;t,)rzg;?o’:(sfgg'pr:nomerey
MCC Tennis F.Azar, S. Lemos 12.10 - Start of Lunch; Year 12 Yard Sﬁz :Z TE?:I;?ZI;;?):r;izgngre’ Rockdale,
Seniors Seminars
Subject Staff Location
Biology A. Andrews Room 55
Investigating Science R. Biasi/J. Fitzgerald Room 59
Physics J. Cordwell Room 36




Sports Notice
Term 4, Week 6
Thursday 22nd November, 2018

Years 7-10 House Sport

All students are to assemble in the main yard immediately after lunch before travelling to their venue.

Sport Staff Buses Travel Sport Staff Buses Travel
Arrangements/Venue Arrangements/Venue
Yr768 K. Nabaki, J. Estephan, Bus to Todd Park; .
Soccer F. Lauriq, L. Morrison 975 Bus pick-up at 2:15pm Basketball | K. Whale, K. Weber BBC
Yr768 J. Flinn, K. Rodgers, Bus to Todd Park; . C. Kalodikis, C. Rose, _
OzTag V. Michael 975 Bus pick-up at 2:15pm Fitness M. Hunt School
Yr9610 | S.Fisher, J. Pentecost, Bus to Scarborough Park; Indoor A. Trajcevski, .
Soccer E. Ellard 973 Bus pick-up at 2:15pm Cricket S. Byrnes Marist Centre/Top Courts
Yr9610 | S.Combe, A. Frost, Bus to Scarborough Park; .
0zTag T Smith 973 Bus pick-up at 2:15pm Street Art | K. Appleyard, R. Lioyd Room 49
. . Bus to Scarborough Park; Table B. Kostovski, .
AFL C. Raptis, S. Disalvo 973 Bus pick-up at 2:15pm Tennis J. Fitzpatrick School
Beach P. Russo, P. Harrison, 9 7 6 EZ;T;) (;c:s.k Park, SNAP S. Doran, M. Kennedy, . ’rl\;lwieETNG E)C; PISEZ??H ES)Jirseg?szL q
Soccer R. Nouseir, A. Bulmer gare, Gym D. Polis :

Bus pick-up at 2:15pm from venue at 2.20pm

. H. Kandylas, S. Gomes, Bus to Brighton Beach; Bexley C. Freese, P. Farrell, Bus to Bexley Pool;
Walking T. Mortimer, M. Trist 976 Bus pick-up at 2:10pm Gym P. O'Brien 974 Bus pick up af 2.20pm
: . Bus to lllawarra Tennis
Tennis | > 10desKi, K. Gambian, 972 | centre, Rockdale;

N. Boskovski Bus pick-up at 2:20pm




